Healing Private Wounds



Despair to Tranquility

PURPOSE STATEMENT

Healing Private Wounds is a faith inspired nonprofit organization that cherishes all individuals and the community that supports our mission. We strive to help men, women, teens, and children who have life experiences that prohibit them from living a life of fulfillment and peace.

We target issues such as anxiety, depression and grief and offer support from emotional, verbal, physical and sexual abuse.

Our services include therapy for clients and their families, friendships through peer-driven support groups, life skills book studies, workshops and presentations for schools and organizations.

Our 30 plus volunteers allow us to provide our services at no charge. Our programs have proven to change lives and restore wellbeing. Please partner with us in our very important work. We are so grateful for our caring donors. We exist because of them.

HEALING PRIVATE WOUNDS MISSION STATEMENT

Healing Private Wounds is an inclusive caring community that provides emotional healing and hope for hurting individuals of all ages by offering compassion, resources, education, advocacy, professional services and peer-driven mentoring.

VISION STATEMENT

Emotional wellness for all, both now and for future generations.

Healing Private Wounds

Serving the hurting since 2006

856 N Mitchell St. Cadillac MI 49601 231-846-4495 Open Tuesday through Friday 11:00 am to -5:00 pm www.healingprivatewounds.org Visit us on Facebook

